
 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  J U N I O R A  D O  1 1  G O D I N A – 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski 
kup - Trofej 
Beograda 

2022 

Juniorski kup 
- Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski 
kup - Trofej 
Beograda 

2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Marković Mateja KG 0 448 383 384 1215 2014 

2 Ristić Maksim ZR 0 384 0 512 896 2014 

3 Savić Vuk NS 0 0 0 358 358 2014 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  J U N I O R K I  D O  1 1  G O D I N A – 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski kup 
- Trofej 

Beograda 
2022 

Juniorski 
kup - Vršac 

2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski 
kup - Trofej 
Beograda 

2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Savić Marija KŠ 358 448 448 448 1344 2014 

2 Adlešić Anja NS 294 320 384 358 1062 2014 

3 Vulić Nikolina KŠ 0 320 384 358 1062 2014 

4 Latas Tamara KŠ 0 358 384 320 1062 2014 

5 Adlešić Iva NS 256 320 384 0 960 2014 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A  
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  J U N I O R A  D O  1 3  G O D I N A – 

 
 

 
 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  
Juniorski kup - 

Trofej 
Beograda 2022 

Juniorski kup 
- Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski 
kup - 
Trofej 

Beograda 
2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Ristić Konstantin BG 428 612 689 612 1913 2012 

2 Vulić Ilija KŠ 512 536 612 536 1684 2012 

3 Pantić Mihajlo KŠ 320 512 536 459 1507 2013 

4 Spasić Mateja  KŠ 384 459 536 459 1454 2012 

5 Slijepčević Kosta NS 448 459 505 428 1412 2012 

6 Stojadinović Filip BG 384 383 505 428 1317 2012 

7 Isailović Andrija KŠ 358 428 459 0 1245 2012 

8 Stojanović Vuk KG 358 428 428 383 1239 2012 

9 Marković Mateja KG 0 448 383 384 1215 2014 

10 Milošević Pavle BG 358 383 459 0 1200 2012 

11 Kovačević Nikola NS 320 358 0 384 1062 2013 

12 Ristić Maksim ZR 0 384 0 512 896 2014 

13 Ujsasi Andrej NS 0 352 428 0 780 2012 

14 Vujović Simon NS 320 383 0 0 703 2012 

15 Tabakman Timofei BG 0 0 0 448 448 2013 

16 Petrović Dimitrije KG 0 0 428 0 428 2012 

17 Stevanović Vasil CL 0 0 383 0 383 2012 

18 Savić Vuk NS 0 0 0 358 358 2014 

19 Žunić Andrija BG 0 0 0 358 358 2013 

20 Balać Aleksandar NS 358 0 0 0 358 2012 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

 
  
  21 Maksimović Stefan KG 0 0 0 352 352 2012 

22 Lalić Ilija VŠ 0 352 0 0 352 2012 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  J U N I O R K I  D O  1 3  G O D I N A – 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski kup - 
Trofej 

Beograda 
2022 

Juniorski kup 
- Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski 
kup - 
Trofej 

Beograda 
2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Todorović Nađa BG 320 428 612 536 1576 2012 

2 Savić Milica KŠ 512 459 536 428 1507 2012 

3 Mehović Dorotea VŠ 448 536 505 428 1489 2012 

4 Tomić Milica BG 294 459 536 459 1454 2012 

5 Lazović Staša NS 320 358 576 512 1446 2013 

6 Savić Marija KŠ 358 448 448 448 1344 2014 

7 Brkić Lena CL 358 384 512 428 1324 2013 

8 Mehović Teodora VŠ 384 383 459 383 1226 2012 

9 Gluhović Mila CL 384 384 422 383 1190 2013 

10 Gluhović Maša CL 358 358 422 384 1164 2013 

11 Stanimirović Mia DP 294 358 422 320 1100 2013 

12 Komatina Kasija NS 294 294 422 358 1074 2013 

13 Adlešić Anja NS 294 320 384 358 1062 2014 

14 Vulić Nikolina KŠ 0 320 384 358 1062 2014 

15 Latas Tamara KŠ 0 358 384 320 1062 2014 

16 Begović Nikolina KŠ 459 561 0 0 1020 2012 

17 Adlešić Iva NS 256 320 384 0 960 2014 

18 Kovačević Julija NS 294 320 0 320 934 2013 

19 Žegarac Nađa NS 0 0 505 0 505 2012 

20 Lainović Olga BG 0 0 459 0 459 2012 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  J U N I O R A  D O  1 5  G O D I N A – 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  
Juniorski kup - 

Trofej 
Beograda 2022 

Juniorski kup 
- Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski 
kup - 
Trofej 

Beograda 
2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Radovanović Aleksa KŠ 664 948 1067 948 2963 2010 

2 Stevanović Danilo KŠ 593 711 948 830 2489 2010 

3 Subotin Lazar NS 612 748 655 711 2114 2010 

4 Ristić Konstantin BG 428 612 689 612 1913 2012 

5 Omrčen Đorđe BG 459 524 617 748 1889 2010 

6 Vidaković Maksim NS 459 655 561 524 1740 2010 

7 Popović Vasilije BG 536 561 617 561 1739 2010 

8 Vulić Ilija KŠ 512 536 612 536 1684 2012 

9 Pantić Mihajlo KŠ 320 512 536 459 1507 2013 

10 Petković Marko BG 383 524 561 0 1468 2010 

11 Đorđević Aleksa BG 428 468 524 468 1460 2010 

12 Spasić Mateja  KŠ 384 459 536 459 1454 2012 

13 Slijepčević Kosta NS 448 459 505 428 1412 2012 

14 Đokić Dimitrije NS 352 428 505 428 1361 2011 

15 Stojadinović Filip BG 384 383 505 428 1317 2012 

16 Isailović Andrija KŠ 358 428 459 0 1245 2012 

17 Jeremić Teodor ZR 0 383 505 352 1240 2011 

18 Rašeta Nemanja CL 0 352 459 428 1239 2011 

19 Stojanović Vuk KG 358 428 428 383 1239 2012 

20 Marković Mateja KG 0 448 383 384 1215 2014 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

 
 

21 Milošević Pavle BG 358 383 459 0 1200 2012 

22 Filipović Luka BG 383 352 428 306 1163 2011 

23 Kovačević Nikola NS 320 358 0 384 1062 2013 

24 Ivanović Sava KG 0 468 524 0 992 2010 

25 Novitskiy Aleksandr NS 0 468 0 468 936 2010 

26 Ristić Maksim ZR 0 384 0 512 896 2014 

27 Komanov Vuk ZR 0 428 0 352 780 2011 

28 Ujsasi Andrej NS 0 352 428 0 780 2012 

29 Kepe Viktor ZR 0 352 0 383 735 2011 

30 Makević Matija CL 0 306 428 0 734 2011 

31 Anau Filip NS 0 352 0 352 704 2011 

32 Vujović Simon NS 320 383 0 0 703 2012 

33 Rančić Toma CL 0 0 524 0 524 2010 

34 Radanović Matej NS 0 0 524 0 524 2010 

35 Nikolić Sava CL 0 468 0 0 468 2010 

36 Tabakman Timofei BG 0 0 0 448 448 2013 

37 Petrović Dimitrije KG 0 0 428 0 428 2012 

38 Petrović Petar KG 0 0 428 0 428 2011 

39 Stevanović Vasil CL 0 0 383 0 383 2012 

40 Savić Vuk NS 0 0 0 358 358 2014 

41 Žunić Andrija BG 0 0 0 358 358 2013 

42 Balać Aleksandar NS 358 0 0 0 358 2012 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

 
 

  
 

43 Maksimović Stefan KG 0 0 0 352 352 2012 

44 Bicheikin Ilia CL 0 0 0 352 352 2011 

45 Lalić Ilija VŠ 0 352 0 0 352 2012 

46 Dajč Ivan BG 0 0 0 306 306 2011 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  J U N I O R K I  D O  1 5  G O D I N A  

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski kup 
- Trofej 

Beograda 
2022 

Juniorski kup - 
Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski 
kup - Trofej 
Beograda 

2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Čelar Đina KŠ 612 655 655 748 2058 2010 

2 Đoković Natalija KG 459 612 689 612 1913 2011 

3 Veljković Elena KŠ 536 561 617 0 1714 2010 

4 Lazović Lenka NS 428 524 561 561 1646 2010 

5 Todorović Nađa BG 320 428 612 536 1576 2012 

6 Savić Milica KŠ 512 459 536 428 1507 2012 

7 Mehović Dorotea VŠ 448 536 505 428 1489 2012 

8 Tomić Milica BG 294 459 536 459 1454 2012 

9 Lazović Staša NS 320 358 576 512 1446 2013 

10 Savić Marija KŠ 358 448 448 448 1344 2014 

11 Brkić Lena CL 358 384 512 428 1324 2013 

12 Barišić Miona KŠ 358 512 448 320 1318 2010 

13 Spasić Lina BG 428 428 0 428 1284 2011 

14 Mehović Teodora VŠ 384 383 459 383 1226 2012 

15 Gluhović Mila CL 384 384 422 383 1190 2013 

16 Gluhović Maša CL 358 358 422 384 1164 2013 

17 Stanimirović Mia DP 294 358 422 320 1100 2013 

18 Komatina Kasija NS 294 294 422 358 1074 2013 

19 Adlešić Anja NS 294 320 384 358 1062 2014 

20 Vulić Nikolina KŠ 0 320 384 358 1062 2014 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

 

21 Latas Tamara KŠ 0 358 384 320 1062 2014 

22 Begović Nikolina KŠ 459 561 0 0 1020 2012 

23 Adlešić Iva NS 256 320 384 0 960 2014 

24 Kovačević Julija NS 294 320 0 320 934 2013 

25 Rakić Sofija PT 0 0 561 0 561 2010 

26 Žegarac Nađa NS 0 0 505 0 505 2012 

27 Lainović Olga BG 0 0 459 0 459 2012 

28 Lauš Nina VŠ 0 383 0 0 383 2011 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  J U N I O R A  D O  1 7  G O D I N A – 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski kup 
- Trofej 

Beograda 
2022 

Juniorski kup - 
Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski 
kup - Trofej 
Beograda 

2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Radovanović Aleksa KŠ 664 948 1067 948 2963 2010 

2 Stevanović Danilo KŠ 593 711 948 830 2489 2010 

3 Obradović Vukašin  HE 0 830 830 711 2371 2009 

4 Subotin Lazar NS 612 748 655 711 2114 2010 

5 Šušnica Luka BG 561 664 711 664 2039 2008 

6 Todorović Filip BG 655 0 711 655 2021 2009 

7 Subotić Bogdan NS 524 664 711 593 1968 2008 

8 Ristić Konstantin BG 428 612 689 612 1913 2012 

9 Omrčen Đorđe BG 459 524 617 748 1889 2010 

10 Vidaković Maksim NS 459 655 561 524 1740 2010 

11 Popović Vasilije BG 536 561 617 561 1739 2010 

12 Jakovljević Boško DP 561 561 617 0 1739 2009 

13 Vulić Ilija KŠ 512 536 612 536 1684 2012 

14 Rotariu David ZR 383 524 524 561 1609 2009 

15 Pantić Mihajlo KŠ 320 512 536 459 1507 2013 

16 Petković Marko BG 383 524 561 0 1468 2010 

17 Đorđević Aleksa BG 428 468 524 468 1460 2010 

18 Spasić Mateja  KŠ 384 459 536 459 1454 2012 

19 Slijepčević Kosta NS 448 459 505 428 1412 2012 

20 Đokić Dimitrije NS 352 428 505 428 1361 2011 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

21 Stojadinović Filip BG 384 383 505 428 1317 2012 

22 Smiljković Petar KŠ 748 524 0 0 1272 2009 

23 Isailović Andrija KŠ 358 428 459 0 1245 2012 

24 Jeremić Teodor ZR 0 383 505 352 1240 2011 

25 Rašeta Nemanja CL 0 352 459 428 1239 2011 

26 Stojanović Vuk KG 358 428 428 383 1239 2012 

27 Marković Mateja KG 0 448 383 384 1215 2014 

28 Milošević Pavle BG 358 383 459 0 1200 2012 

29 Filipović Luka BG 383 352 428 306 1163 2011 

30 Kovačević Nikola NS 320 358 0 384 1062 2013 

31 Ivanović Sava KG 0 468 524 0 992 2010 

32 Novitskiy Aleksandr NS 0 468 0 468 936 2010 

33 Ristić Maksim ZR 0 384 0 512 896 2014 

34 Komanov Vuk ZR 0 428 0 352 780 2011 

35 Ujsasi Andrej NS 0 352 428 0 780 2012 

36 Kepe Viktor ZR 0 352 0 383 735 2011 

37 Makević Matija CL 0 306 428 0 734 2011 

38 Anau Filip NS 0 352 0 352 704 2011 

39 Vujović Simon NS 320 383 0 0 703 2012 

40 Rančić Toma CL 0 0 524 0 524 2010 

41 Radanović Matej NS 0 0 524 0 524 2010 

42 Vukelja Đorđe BG 524 0 0 0 524 2009 

43 Nikolić Sava CL 0 468 0 0 468 2010 

44 Maksimović Stefan KG 0 0 459   459 2008 

45 Tabakman Timofei BG 0 0 0 448 448 2013 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

 

46 Milojković Marko VŠ 0 430 0 0 430 2009 

47 Petrović Dimitrije KG 0 0 428 0 428 2012 

48 Petrović Petar KG 0 0 428 0 428 2011 

49 Stevanović Vasil CL 0 0 383 0 383 2012 

50 Savić Vuk NS 0 0 0 358 358 2014 

51 Žunić Andrija BG 0 0 0 358 358 2013 

52 Balać Aleksandar NS 358 0 0 0 358 2012 

53 Maksimović Stefan KG 0 0 0 352 352 2012 

54 Bicheikin Ilia CL 0 0 0 352 352 2011 

55 Lalić Ilija VŠ 0 352 0 0 352 2012 

56 Dajč Ivan BG 0 0 0 306 306 2011 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 

– K O N K U R E N C I J A  J U N I O R K I  D O  1 7  G O D I N A – 
 
 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski kup 
- Trofej 

Beograda 
2022 

Juniorski kup - 
Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski 
kup - Trofej 
Beograda 

2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Bogojević Andrea KŠ 711 0 1067 948 2726 2009 

2 Latas Teodora KŠ 830 948 948 830 2726 2009 

3 Stojanović Selena KG 664 830 782 711 2323 2008 

4 Dimitrijević Ana VŠ 748 748 655 655 2151 2009 

5 Čelar Đina KŠ 612 655 655 748 2058 2010 

6 Đoković Natalija KG 459 612 689 612 1913 2011 

7 Stojkov Nataša NS 524 664 711 0 1899 2008 

8 Vasiljević Jana BG 561 524 617 561 1739 2009 

9 Veljković Elena KŠ 536 561 617 0 1714 2010 

10 Lazović Lenka NS 428 524 561 561 1646 2010 

11 Stojaković Vesna NS 524 468 561 524 1609 2009 

12 Todorović Nađa BG 320 428 612 536 1576 2012 

13 Milojević Marija BG 468 468 617 0 1553 2009 

14 Đorđević Vera BG 0 711 830 0 1541 2008 

15 Savić Milica KŠ 512 459 536 428 1507 2012 

16 Mehović Dorotea VŠ 448 536 505 428 1489 2012 

17 Tomić Milica BG 294 459 536 459 1454 2012 

18 Lazović Staša NS 320 358 576 512 1446 2013 

19 Savić Marija KŠ 358 448 448 448 1344 2014 

20 Brkić Lena CL 358 384 512 428 1324 2013 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

 

21 Barišić Miona KŠ 358 512 448 320 1318 2010 

22 Spasić Lina BG 428 428 0 428 1284 2011 

23 Mehović Teodora VŠ 384 383 459 383 1226 2012 

24 Gluhović Mila CL 384 384 422 383 1190 2013 

25 Gluhović Maša CL 358 358 422 384 1164 2013 

26 Stanimirović Mia DP 294 358 422 320 1100 2013 

27 Krstić Lena NS 0 468 617 0 1085 2009 

28 Komatina Kasija NS 294 294 422 358 1074 2013 

29 Adlešić Anja NS 294 320 384 358 1062 2014 

30 Vulić Nikolina KŠ 0 320 384 358 1062 2014 

31 Latas Tamara KŠ 0 358 384 320 1062 2014 

32 Begović Nikolina KŠ 459 561 0 0 1020 2012 

33 Adlešić Iva NS 256 320 384 0 960 2014 

34 Komanov Hana ZR 0 430 0 524 954 2009 

35 Kovačević Julija NS 294 320 0 320 934 2013 

36 Mihajlović Čarna CL 655 0 0 0 655 2008 

37 Rakić Sofija PT 0 0 561 0 561 2010 

38 Jovanović Nađa BG 0 0 561 0 561 2009 

39 Žegarac Nađa NS 0 0 505 0 505 2012 

40 Lainović Olga BG 0 0 459 0 459 2012 

41 Lauš Nina VŠ 0 383 0 0 383 2011 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  M U Š K I H  P A R O V A  D O  1 5  G O D I N A – 

 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski 
kup - Trofej 
Beograda 

2022 

Juniorski 
kup - Vršac 

2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski kup 
- Trofej 

Beograda 
2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Radovanović Aleksa KŠ 784 748 842 748 2374 2010 

2 Stevanović Danilo KŠ 784 748 842 748 2374 2010 

3 Subotin Lazar NS 561 655 748 655 2058 2010 

4 Đorđević Aleksa BG 655 524 617 468 1796 2010 

5 Omrčen Đorđe BG 561 524 655 561 1777 2010 

6 Petković Marko BG 561 468 655 561 1777 2010 

7 Ristić Konstantin BG 524 561 689 524 1774 2012 

8 Popović Vasilije BG 524 468 655 524 1703 2010 

9 Ivanović Sava KG 0 561 617 0 1178 2010 

10 Vidaković Maksim NS 561 0 617 0 1178 2010 

11 Stojadinović Filip BG 0 0 689 0 689 2012 

12 Isajlović Andrija KŠ 0 0 612 0 612 2012 

13 Pantić Mihailo KŠ 0 0 612 0 612 2013 

14 Nikolić Sava CL 0 561 0 0 561 2010 

15 Milošević Pavle BG 0 0 536 0 536 2012 

16 Jeremić Teodor ZR 0 0 536 0 536 2011 

17 Slijepčević Kosta NS 0 0 536 0 536 2012 

18 Filipović Luka BG 0 0 536 0 536 2011 

19 Maksimović Stefan KG 0 0 505 0 505 2012 

20 Stojanović Vuk KG 0 0 505 0 505 2012 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

 

21 Petrović Dimitrije KG 0 0 505 0 505 2012 

22 Petrović Petar KG 0 0 505 0 505 2011 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  Ž E N S K I H  P A R O V A  D O  1 5  G O D I N A – 

 
 
 
  

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski 
kup - 
Trofej 

Beograda 
2022 

Juniorski kup 
- Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski kup 
- Trofej 

Beograda 
2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Čelar Đina KŠ 0 748 748 655 2151 2010 

2 Veljković Elena KŠ 0 655 655 0 1310 2010 

3 Mehović Dorotea VŠ 0 524 689 0 1213 2012 

4 Mehović Teodora VŠ 0 524 689 0 1213 2012 

5 Lazović Lenka NS 0 561 561 0 1122 2010 

6 Todorović Nađa BG 0 0 536 561 1097 2012 

7 Begović Nikolina KŠ 0 655 0 0 655 2012 

8 Savić Milica KŠ 0 0 612 0 612 2012 

9 Đoković Natalija KG 0 0 612 0 612 2011 

10 Tomić Milica BG 0 0 0 561 561 2012 

11 Lainović Olga BG 0 0 536 0 536 2012 

12 Spasić Lina BG 0 0 0 524 524 2011 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  M E Š O V I T I H  P A R O V A  D O  15  G O D I N A (M) – 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski kup 
- Trofej 

Beograda 
2022 

Juniorski kup 
- Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski kup 
- Trofej 

Beograda 
2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Petković Marko BG 0 524 655 561 1740 2010 

2 Radovanović Aleksa KŠ 748 0 842 0 1590 2010 

3 Stevanović Danilo KŠ 655 0 748 0 1403 2010 

4 Ristić Konstantin BG 561 655 0 0 1216 2012 

5 Đorđević Aleksa BG 524 0 561 0 1085 2010 

6 Popović Vasilije BG 0 0 617 0 617 2010 

7 Subotin Lazar NS 561 0 0 0 561 2010 

8 Vidaković Maksim NS 0 0 0 524 524 2010 



 

2. januar 2024. godine 

J U N I O R S K A  R A N G  L I S T A 
– K O N K U R E N C I J A  M E Š O V I T I H  P A R O V A  D O  15  G O D I N A (Ž) – 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POZ. PREZIME I IME KLUB  

Juniorski 
kup - Trofej 
Beograda 

2022 

Juniorski kup 
- Vršac 2023 

Prvenstvo 
Srbije 2023 

Juniorski kup - 
Trofej 

Beograda 2023 

UKUPNO 
POENA 

GODINA 
ROĐENJA 

1 Čelar Đina KŠ 0 0 0 655 655 2010 

2 Lazović Lenka NS 0 0 0 524 524 2010 


